
Page 1 of 1 

 

Amendment  no.2 

       14th March 2016 

Sub : Amendment to the tender for the Supply of Geared Motor as per tender specifications 
and schedule at HLL, Peroorkada  Factory, Thiruvananthapuram 

 
Ref :   IFB No :HLL/CED/PFT/3LINE PKG/BO-G.MOTOR/2016 Date:07-01-2016 

  
 

With reference to the above, we here by incorporate the following amendment to 
the tender documents as detailed below : 

Amendment no.1 

The last date of date for receipt and opening of bid of the above referred tender has 
been amended as follows. 

(a) Last date and time of receipt of tender : 22-03-2016,15.00Hrs 
(b) Date and time of opening tender          : 22-03-2016, 15.30Hrs 
 
 

All other conditions are as per the IFB No:HLL/CED/PFT/3LINE PKG/BO-G.MOTOR/2016 
Date:07-01-2016 

 
 

 

DEPUTY CHIEF ENGINEER (CED) 


